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Jessamine South Elkbom Water District . 

FOR Northwestern & Southeast Jessamine County 

P.S.C. KY. NO.----------

___ __;SHEET NO.------­

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -----
____ SHEET NO.-------

RATES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLYRATES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 gallons $ 26.24 Minimwn bill 
Next 2,000 gallons 7.47 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 7.37 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 7.27 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 7.17 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 24,000 gallons 7:07 per 1,000 gallons 

111 Meter 
First 10,000 gallons $ 85.00 Minimum bill 
Next 6,000 gallons 7.27 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 7.17 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 24,000 gallons 7.07 per 1,000 gallons 

2" Meter 
First 24,000 gallons $ 185.98 Minimum bill 
Over 24,000 gallons 7.07 per 1,000 gallons · 

A $6.50 per month surcharge will be assessed to all Southeast users served by the water 
r-~~~~~~~ 

expansion project. CANCELLED 

All meters shall be read to the nearest ten gallons each month. NOV 0 5 2013 

DATE OF ISSUE ___ _,,.,.M=ar=ch...,l_,_,7.=20"'-ll.__ ____ ---'-
Month/Date/Year 

DATEEFFECTIVE ~ 

ISSUED BY / ' . · 
Signature of Officer : 

TITLE~~C&ha~in~n~an'---~~-~~----~ 

BY AUTHORJTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
TN CASE NO. 'Zol 1-DOD"Z..L\. DATED 2.- \'5'201 \ 

KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/5/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1 ) 
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JESSAMINE-SOUTH ELKHORN 
WATER DISTRICT 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE I 

.. : 
FOR: District's Service Area 

P.S.C.NO. 2 

3rd REVISED SHEET NO. l 

CANCELING P.S.C. NO. 2 

2nd REVISED SHEET NO. 1 . ;') •. 

RATE PER uNIT 

CONNECTION FEE SCHEDULE · 

(I) 5/8" x %" meter (20 gpm capacity) $850.00 per connection 

(I) * 1" meter (50 gpm capacity) $1,050.00 per connection 

*All meters larger than 1" actual cost of installation per connection 

Fire Hydrants actual cost of installation per hydrant 

When extraordinary geological and/or topographical conditions are encountered during installation, 
the added cost incurred due to such conditions shall be billed to the customer. Furr.hennore, where 
main line pressure justifies the installation of pressure reduction valves, the added cost shall be 
billed to the customer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DATE OF ISSUE: February 22, 2008 EF~!l>r~~~:o11 
/JAIJA ~ SECTION 9 (1) 

ISSUED BY Z,, 1m"'11, ~ TIT E: \.h~inmm 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commis i§X ~t'l~0f2008 
00065 dated March 14, 2008. JSEWD\rate fonn.3203 


